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No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 Fuse Basin Mixer TR1021 YES

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.

Dimensions - TR1021
Diagrams not to scale. All dimensions in mm (tolerance of +/-5mm)

Fuse Basin Mixer - TR1021

154

10952

139

94

4.7 litres / min

6 litres / min

7.5 litres / min

9.9 litres / min

14.5 litres / min

17.8 litres / min

FAQs

What is the size of the tap tail connection? The tap tails have a standard 1/2” BSP fixing.   
What bore is the tap tail? The tails have a 10mm internal bore.
What length are the tap tails? The tails are 300mm in length.

Yes, the aerator comes pre-installed but can be replaced.
What is the 

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



137

9548

127

84

4.6 litres / min

5.9 litres / min

6.9 litres / min

9.7 litres / min

14.3 litres / min

17.5 litres / min

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES
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No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 Fuse Bath Filler TR1023 YES

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.

Dimensions - TR1023
Diagrams not to scale. All dimensions in mm (tolerance of +/-5mm)

Fuse Bath Filler - TR1023

9.3 litres / min

11.8 litres / min

 15.5 litres / min

22.5 litres / min

33.2 litres / min

38 litres / min

230 153

50

G3/4”

149

180
109

95

FAQs

Yes, the aerator comes pre-installed but can be replaced.
This product will work with 

standard 3/4” plumbing fittings.
What is the 

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



8.5 litres / min

11.5 litres / min

14.7 litres / min

22.3 litres / min

31.5 litres / min

36.8 litres / min

230 153 25

50

G3/4”

180

95
220

109

149

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



4.8 litres / min

5.8 litres / min

6.5 litres / min

7.3 litres / min

10.3 litres / min

14.5 litres / min

82

50
20

865

280
185

150

82

50
20

865 850

280
185

150

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



850

5.3 litres / min

6.2 litres / min

7.5 litres / min

10.3 litres / min

15.4 litres / min

19.2 litres / min

289

42

52

130

244

156

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



154

10952

139

94

4.7 litres / min

6 litres / min

7.5 litres / min

9.9 litres / min

14.5 litres / min

17.8 litres / min

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES
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9548

127

84

4.6 litres / min

5.9 litres / min

6.9 litres / min

9.7 litres / min

14.3 litres / min

17.5 litres / min

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES
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No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 Fuse Tall Basin Mixer Black TR1097 YES

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.

Dimensions - TR1097

FAQs

Diagrams not to scale. All dimensions in mm (tolerance of +/-5mm)

Fuse Tall Basin Mixer Black - TR1097

5.3 litres / min

6.2 litres / min

7.5 litres / min

10.3 litres / min

15.4 litres / min

19.2 litres / min

What is the size of the tap tail connection? The tap tails have a standard 1/2” BSP compression fitting   
What bore is the tap tail? The tails have a 10mm internal bore.
What length are the tap tails? The tails are 600mm in length.

Yes, the aerator comes pre-installed but can be replaced.

289

42

52

130

244

156

What is the 

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



9.3 litres / min

11.8 litres / min

 15.5 litres / min

22.5 litres / min

33.2 litres / min

38 litres / min

230 153

50

G3/4”

149

180
109

95

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



8.5 litres / min

11.5 litres / min

14.7 litres / min

22.3 litres / min

31.5 litres / min

36.8 litres / min

230 153 25

50

G3/4”

180

95
220

109

149

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



4.8 litres / min

5.8 litres / min

6.5 litres / min

7.3 litres / min

10.3 litres / min

14.5 litres / min

82

50
20

865

280
185

150

82

50
20

865 850

280
185

150

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



850
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No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 Fuse Basin Mixer Brass TR1107 YES

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.

Dimensions - TR1107
Diagrams not to scale. All dimensions in mm (tolerance of +/-5mm)

Fuse Basin Mixer Brass - TR1107

154

10952

139

94

4.7 litres / min

6 litres / min

7.5 litres / min

9.9 litres / min

14.5 litres / min

17.8 litres / min

FAQs

What is the size of the tap tail connection? The tap tails have a standard 1/2” BSP fixing.   
What bore is the tap tail? The tails have a 10mm internal bore.
What length are the tap tails? The tails are 300mm in length.

Yes, the aerator comes pre-installed but can be replaced.
What is the 

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



137

9548

127

84

4.6 litres / min

5.9 litres / min

6.9 litres / min

9.7 litres / min

14.3 litres / min

17.5 litres / min

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



5.3 litres / min

6.2 litres / min

7.5 litres / min

10.3 litres / min

15.4 litres / min

19.2 litres / min

289

42

52

130

244

156

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



9.3 litres / min

11.8 litres / min

 15.5 litres / min

22.5 litres / min

33.2 litres / min

38 litres / min

230 153

50

G3/4”

149

180
109

95

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



8.5 litres / min

11.5 litres / min

14.7 litres / min

22.3 litres / min

31.5 litres / min

36.8 litres / min

230 153 25

50

G3/4”

180

95
220

109

149

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



4.8 litres / min

5.8 litres / min

6.5 litres / min

7.3 litres / min

10.3 litres / min

14.5 litres / min

82

50
20

865

280
185

150

82

50
20

865 850

280
185

150

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES
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No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 Fuse Basin Mixer Gunmetal

Gunmetal PVD
(Physical Vapour Deposition)

TR1129 YES

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.

Dimensions - TR1107
Diagrams not to scale. All dimensions in mm (tolerance of +/-5mm)

Fuse Basin Mixer Gunmetal - TR1129

154

10952

139

94

4.7 litres / min

6 litres / min

7.5 litres / min

9.9 litres / min

14.5 litres / min

17.8 litres / min

FAQs

What is the size of the tap tail connection? The tap tails have a standard 1/2” BSP fixing.   
What bore is the tap tail? The tails have a 10mm internal bore.
What length are the tap tails? The tails are 300mm in length.

Yes, the aerator comes pre-installed but can be replaced.
What is the 

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES



137

9548

127

84

4.6 litres / min

5.9 litres / min

6.9 litres / min

9.7 litres / min

14.3 litres / min

17.5 litres / min

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Fuse Mini Basin Mixer Gunmetal TR1130

Fuse Mini Basin Mixer Gunmetal - TR1130

Gunmetal PVD
(Physical Vapour Deposition)

Dimensions - TR1107



5.3 litres / min

6.2 litres / min

7.5 litres / min

10.3 litres / min

15.4 litres / min

19.2 litres / min

289

42

52

130

244

156

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Fuse Tall Basin Mixer - Gunmetal TR1133

Fuse Tall Basin Mixer Gunmetal - TR1133

Gunmetal PVD
(Physical Vapour Deposition)

Dimensions - TR1107



9.3 litres / min

11.8 litres / min

 15.5 litres / min

22.5 litres / min

33.2 litres / min

38 litres / min

230 153

50

G3/4”

149

180
109

95

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Fuse Bath Filler Gunmetal TR1131

Fuse Bath Filler Gunmetal - TR1131

YES

Gunmetal PVD
(Physical Vapour Deposition)

Dimensions - TR1107



8.5 litres / min

11.5 litres / min

14.7 litres / min

22.3 litres / min

31.5 litres / min

36.8 litres / min

230 153 25

50

G3/4”

180

95
220

109

149

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Fuse Bath Shower Mixer Gunmetal TR1132

Fuse Bath Shower Mixer Gunmetal - TR1132

YES

Gunmetal PVD
(Physical Vapour Deposition)

Dimensions - TR1107



4.8 litres / min

5.8 litres / min

6.5 litres / min

7.3 litres / min

10.3 litres / min

14.5 litres / min

82

50
20

865

280
185

150

82

50
20

865 850

280
185

150

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Fuse Freestanding Bath Shower Mixer Gunmetal TR1134

Fuse Freestanding Bath Shower Mixer Gunmetal - TR1134

Gunmetal PVD
(Physical Vapour Deposition)

Dimensions - TR1107


